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Name

COUNTRY CHARMS ORIONS SILVER LI

COUNTRY CHARMS ORLANDOS PATCH

COUNTRY CHARMS PUZZLED ME

SHIMMERON SPARKLING TOPAZ

STONEBROOK PHANTOM OF THE OPEF

Equine Registry

DoB

COUNTRY CHARMS EIRIAN PATCHWORK 19-Nov-2011

24-Nov-2012

07-Dec-2008

30-Oct-2012

28-Oct-2010

24-Oct-2009

Sex
Mare
Mare

Gelding
Mare
Gelding

Stallion

Reg
10284
10853

8882
11038
9707

9566

Dam

SHALIMAR PIKACHUE

COUNTRY CHARMS MAXS HEARTBREA

RIVER VIEWS STRICTLY BALLROOM

HONEYBOURNE CHEYS EXCEPTION

SOUTH EGMONT APACHES SAPPHIRE

SHERWOODS SPLASH OF MAGIC
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DREAMTIME ORIONS PATCHWORK (2005)

Damsire

SHALIMAR STORM BOY RAIDER

BUCK ONS CINNAMAX (IMP USA)
HONEYBOURNE SPIRITS IVA BUCK
FALABELLA CHEYENNE (IMP)

LUCKY FOUR APACHE'S TOP BILLING (I

SHERWOODS SNIPPETS GOLDEN MAG

MP USA)

CIAN

https:/lequineregistry.net



